

IT Systems

Request

I would be very grateful if you would provide responses to the following questions.

1. What IT system does your organisation use to manage community-based patient activity (e.g. district nurse visits, community physiotherapist, community midwives and similar services where the healthcare provider is not based at a fixed site)?
2. Does your community care IT system enable mobile access to patient notes and data entry?
3. Does your community care IT system permit e-scheduling?
4. Does your community care IT system permit management of staff rotas?
5. Does your community care IT system enable you to identify cost of care delivered?
6. Is your community care IT system ready for tariff pricing?
7. Do you have any plans to procure or re-procure a community care IT system, and if so within what timescale?

Our Response

1. What IT system does your organisation use to manage community-based patient activity (e.g. district nurse visits, community physiotherapist, community midwives and similar services where the healthcare provider is not based at a fixed site)?

OUR RESPONSE: SystmOne, Emis, Clinicom and Tiara

2. Does your community care IT system enable mobile access to patient notes and data entry?

OUR RESPONSE: Yes

3. Does your community care IT system permit e-scheduling?

OUR RESPONSE: Yes

4. Does your community care IT system permit management of staff rotas?

OUR RESPONSE: Yes

5. Does your community care IT system enable you to identify cost of care delivered?

OUR RESPONSE: Yes

6. Is your community care IT system ready for tariff pricing?

OUR RESPONSE: Current work in progress

7. Do you have any plans to procure or re-procure a community care IT system, and if so within what timescale?

OUR RESPONSE: No current plans in place.